Adapter Plate
Specification
#10488 – 6/5/24
Catalog No. 11-808-1014-01 Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 3
Identification and Overview
Adaptor Plates are designed to cover wall imperfections when installing wall sensors or
thermostats. They are made in different sizes and colors to meet the need to cover
different wall imperfections or holes as well as sensor size. Each size is made in three

The colors in this image are approximate. The actual colors may vary slightly
from those shown here.
Ordering Information
N1-ADP-525-7-BW-C ................. Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Bright White
NSB-ADP-525-7-OFW-C ............ Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Off White
N1-ADP-53-53-BW-C ................. Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Bright White
NSB-ADP-53-53-OFW-C ............ Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Off White
N1-ADP-37-55-BW-C ................. Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Bright White
NSB-ADP-37-55-OFW-C ............ Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Off White
N1-ADP-53-53-WMW-C ............. Adapter Plate, 5.3” x 5.3” Beige
N1-ADP-53-53-WMW-C ............. Adapter Plate, 5.3 x 5.3" Warm White
Adapter Plate
Specification
#10488 – 6/5/24